
Registration certificate of renewal thereof in respect of a catering 

establishment 

 
Registration number.                                                          Fee Rs. 

 

Certified that ________________is registered as a catering establishment in the 

Register of Catering Establishments and that _____________ employer of the 

Catering establishment is permitted to employ not more than____________ 

Employees on any day during the financial year. 

 

This certificate shall remain in force till the 31st day of March 19 

 

 

Dated the           20                                                                       Inspector. 

 

RENEWAL 

 

 Date of 

Renewal 

Fees paid for 

renewal 

 

Date of 

expiry 

Signature of the 

Inspector 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

 

 

Amendments, if any 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

 

 

 

Signature of the Inspector 

 


